Process report XSL-Version: 2.0.11 Help and glossary
1. Dealer (54321) Top
Dealer (54321)
Dealer number: 54321 ( BMW Retailer )
Sales partner number: 54321
Retailer number: 02
Dealer: PROFESSOR
BMW Street

Vehicle identification n
umber:
TD90623 Type code: RE33 National version: USA
Brand: MINI PKW Sales designation: COOPER
S
Development series: R53
Model series: MINI Drive: FWD Body: HAT
Engine: W11
W11B16O
0
Displacement: 16 Assembly country: GBR
Steering:_________ LL Transmission: MECH Basic version: US
Production date: 2004-07-0
1
Version: 04-07 Total distance: 325265 k
m / 20211
0 mls
Integration level, ACT
UAL:
--- Integration level, work
s:
--- Integration level, histo
rical:
---
Vehicle order: ---
can be interpreted: false
BC1RD --- 0x36 GM: Relay, wiper st
age 1, or open circu
it
BC1RD --- 0x37 GM: Relay, wiper st
age 2, or open circu
it
BC1RD --- 0x3A GM: Relay, headlig
ht pump, open circui
t
BC1RD --- 0x3D GM: Unlocking driv
e, rear lid, or open c
ircuit
BC1RD --- 0x48 GM: Interior light fa
ulty or open circuit
BC1RD --- 0x54 GM: Brake light, rig
ht, faulty or short cir
cuit
BC1RD --- 0x55 GM: Brake light, lef
t, faulty or short circ
uit
BC1RD --- 0x72 GM: High-beam hea
dlight, right, or open
circuit
BC1RD --- 0x73 GM: High-beam hea
dlight, left, or open c
ECU-DF-Var ECU-Var code Description Is currently presen
t?
Fault memory
Page 2 of 6Process report
5/19/2020file:///C:/Users/brand/AppData/Local/Temp/20200519_191124_Operations_report_VIN7-...
ircuit
BC1RD --- 0x78 GM: Side light f.l., si
de marker light f.l. a
nd r.l. or open circui
t
BC1RD --- 0x7A GM: Tail light, left, o
r open circuit
BC1RD --- 0x7B GM: License-plate li
ght or open circuit
BC1RD --- 0x7C GM: Luggage-comp
artment lighting or o
pen circuit
BC1RD --- 0x7F GM: Supply MFL or
open circuit
BC1RD --- 0x85 GM: DWA alarm trig
gered by luggage c
ompartment lid